      EVER GRAND CROSS FLOW FAN
EC30F SERIES DC FAN
 DIMENSIONS  DRAWING
P&Q CURVE(AT RATED VOLTAGE)
Model Size(mm) Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Input
 Power
Speed
Air
Flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
PART NO. A B C VDC Amp Watt RPM CFM mmH2O dBA g
EC30090B12-R/L 98 108 132 12 0.15 1.8 3200 22 1.9 35 180
EC30090B24-R/L 98 108 132 24 0.14 3.36 3200 22 1.9 38 180
EC30150B12-R/L 160 170 194 12 0.16 1.92 3100 28 1.8 35 210
EC30150B24-R/L 160 170 194 24 0.15 3.6 3100 28 1.8 37 210
EC30190B12-R/L 198 208 232 12 0.2 2.4 2900 35 1.8 35 230
EC30190B24-R/L 198 208 232 24 0.16 3.84 2900 35 1.8 38 230
EC30290B12-R/L 300 310 338 12 0.22 2.64 2600 46 1.5 36 290
EC30290B24-R/L 300 310 338 24 0.2 4.8 2600 46 1.5 39 290